48 Hislorisches
Schwaderloh-Schiessen

Gruppenwettkampt Pistolen




Gruppehrang]iste

Stammsektionen
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. Kreuzlingen, Stadtschiitzen, 1

. KAPO Thurgau, Pistolenschiessenverein, KaPo TG 1
. Wigoltingen, Pistolensektion, WIGO 1

. KAPO Thurgau, Pistolenschiessverein, KaPo TG 2
. Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen, Schollenholz

. Tagerwilen, Pistolenschiitzenverein, 1

. Ermatingen, Pistolensektion 1

. Wigoltingen, Pistolensektion, WIGO 2

. Kreuzlingen, Stadtschiitzen, 2

. Tagerwilen, Pistolenschiitzenverein, 2

. Alterswilen, Handrohrschiitzen, Schwaderloh

. Altnau, Region, Pistolenschiitzen, Frosche

. Romanshorn, Pistolenschiitzen, Monreute

. Alterswilen, Handrohrschiitzen, Kemmental

. Weinfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft, Thurberg

. Kreuzlingen, Stadtschiitzen, 3

. Frauenfeld-Langdorf, Pistolensektion, Bannhalde
. KAPO Thurgau, Pistolenschiessverein, KaPo TG 3
. Tagerwilen, Pistolenschiitzenverein, 3

. Ermatingen, Pistolensektion, 2

. Weinfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft, Hau

. Alterswilen, Handrohrschiitzen, 5

. KAPO Thurgau, Pistolenschiessverein, KaPo TG 4
. Alterswilen, Handrohrschiitzen, 4

. Alterswilen, Handrohrschiitzen, 3

. Weinfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft, Schlipfenberg
. Amriswil, Pistolensektion

. Ermatingen, Pistolensektion, 3

. Millheim, Pistolensektion

Treffer

377
¥,
367
363
362
360
357
351
347
344
339
335
333
323
310
301
294
290
275
262

258

257
251
248
240
182
180
165
163



Gruppenrangliste

Gastsektionen
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Gossau-Feld, Pistolensektion

. Arbon, Stadtschiitzen, Spatz
. Wil Stadtschiitzen, Pistolensektion

Neuhausen am Rheinfall, Pistolenschiitzen, Chashornli

. Oerlikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
. KaPo Zirich, Pistolenschiessverein, KaPoZi
. Schaffhausen, Schiitzengesellschaft, Obertor

Hirslanden-Riesbach ZH, Infanterie-Schiessverein 1

. Bischofszell, Pistolenschiitzen, 1

. Urndsch, Pistolenschiitzen, Solzer

. Oberbiiren-Niederbiiren, Pistolenschiitzen, Pf1imli
. Stein am Rhein, Pistolenclub, Winzerschiitzen

. Wangi, Pistolenschiitzen, Frohheim

. Sirnach, Pistolenclub, Hochwacht

. Minchwilen, Pistolenclub, Heckenschiitzen

. Rickenbach, Pistolenclub, Guldital

. Bischofszell, Pistolenschiitzen, 2

. Horn, Pistolensektion, Hecht

. Widnau SG, Pistolenschiitzen

. Winterthur, Schiitzengesellschaft, Kyburg

. Heiden, Pistolensektion, Bad Unterrechstein

. Hirslanden-Rijesbach, Infanterie-Schiessverein 2
. Stab Grenz Brigade 7

. Kisnacht ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft, Sonnenstich

. Radorf, Pistolenschiitzen, Pischaa

. Bachtel, Pistolenschiitzen, Bachtelschiitzen

. St. Gallen Sitter, Pistolenclub

. Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft, Feuerstein

. Appenzell, Kantonalschiitzenverein AR, Pistole

. Ausseramt-Flurlingen, Pistolenclub, Hilarius

. Birglen, Pistolensektion

. Neuhausen am Rheinfall, Pistolenschiitzen, Zuckerstock
. Hallau, Pistolensektion, Silberkelch

. Rotmonten SG, Schiitzengesellschaft, Steinbocke

. Diessenhofen, Pistolenschiitzen Bezirk, Basadinger
. Steckborn, Pistolensektion, Feldbach

Treffer

376
369
361
354

v 354

350
346
339
336
329
328
328
326
319
317
313
308
308
304
297
297
291
285
284
284
283
265
259
257
256
255
254
246
244
241
224



Keller Walter, Flawil
Michielin Rolf, Wigoltingen

69 Punkte
Keller Walter, Flawil

68 Punkte
Benz Josef, Oerlikon

67 Punkte

Michielin Rolf, Wigoltingen
Josef Adolf, Wangi

Hummel Karl, Tadgerwilen
Hogger Bruno, Wil Stadt
Maron Anselm, Kreuzlingen

66 Punkte

Suter Roland, Kapo TG
Schreck Peter, Kreuzlingen
Frei Urs, KaPo TG

65 Punkte

Hunziker René, KaPo ZH
Truninger Emil, Winterthur
Heitz Paul, Arbon

64 Punkte

Wallimann Franz, KaspO ZH
Epper Werner, KaPo TG
Hueber Alex, Schaffhausen
Koster Toni, Oberbiiren
Studerus Felix, Gossau
Camanzind Bernhard, KaPo TG

63 Punkte

Schenk Otto, Wigoltingen
Gallmann Regula, Wigoltingen
Baumann Alfred, Romanshorn
Miiller Herbert, Neuhausen
Altwegg Rolf, Tagerwilen
Bommer Hanspeter, Wil Stadt
Knopfli Willi, Winterthur

62 Punkte

Bachmann Heinz, KaPo TG
Staub Hans, Arbon

Huggler Heinz, Rickenbach
Frrei Bruno, Kreuzlingen
Lang Armin, Kreuzlingen
Fried1i Niklaus, Tdgerwilen
Ldammler Paul, Oberbiiren
Geretti Robi, Wangi
Schwyter Kurt, Alterswilen

Einzelrangliste

Schwaderlohmeister
Gewinner der Kanne

Deucher Albert, Kreuzlingen
Huber Josef, Miinchwilen
Frankhauser Edi, Kapo TG
Zimmermann Peter, Frauenfeld
Caravatti Marco, Hirslanden

Hug Hans-Ulrich, Ermatingen
Di Michele Luigi, Gossau
Gsell Hansruedi, Arbon

Fillemann Koni, Ermatingen
Angehrn Markus, Gossau

Uhlmann Ruedi, Wigoltingen
Gerber Ernst, Weinfelden
Longhi Franco, Neuhausen
Bommer Hans, Weinfelden
Diethelm Peter, KaPo TG
Rogler Harald, Arbon

Marte Paul, Wigoltingen
Bommer Ivo, Miinchwilen
Guler Hans, Wil Stadt
Diethelm Hans, Romanshorn
Harzenmoser Roman, Gossau
Stdger Paul, Aadorf
Fischer Walter, Neuhausen

Pupikofer Walter, Tdgerwilen
Kellenberger Bruno, Horn
Ammann Ruedi, Kreuzlingen
Zdach Daniel, Wil Stadt
Peterhans Guido, Bischofszell
Hilber Erwin, Tdagerwilen
Amherd Hans Peter, KaPo TG
Mathis Koni, Bischofszel]



61 Punkte

Egger Hardy, Winterthur
Schneider Otto, Neuhausen
Vetter Alfred, Rotmonten
Egloff Paul, Hallau

Wild Margrit, Urndsch
Junghans Jorg, Biirglen
Forrer Walter, Urndsch
Wolgensinger Anton, KaPo TG

60 Punkte
Michielin Viktor, Wigoltingen

Badertscher Walter, F'feld Langd.

Huber Peter, Rickenbach

Schdafl1i Fridolin, Ermatingen
Habrik Kurt, Kreuzlingen
Spenger Erich, Romanshorn
Herrmann Martin, Steckborn
Schmid Paul, Aadorf

Wyssmann René, Frauenfeld-Stadt

59 Punkte

Schuppisser Hans, Winterthur
Gaile Eourd, Wigoltingen
Girotto Mansueto, Heiden

Rahm Raymund, Diessenhofen
Cursaro Corrado, Sirnach

Marti Walter, Frauenfeld Stadt
Fischbacher Hermann, Schaffh.
Hofmann Erwin, Flawil -
Petschen Peter, Wangi

Schwank Marco, St. Gallen Sitter
Frehner Jean, Heiden

58 Punkte

Reinhard Fritz, Alterswilen
Kofer Edi, Kiisnacht

Benz Ruedi, Oerlikon

Preiswerk Lucas, Wigoltingen
Kunkler H.R., Altnau

Brauchli Christian, Alterswilen
Strupler Hugo, Kapo TG
Osterwalder Ernst, Hirslanden
UhTmann Ursula, Wigoltingen
Bock1li Fritz, Frauenfeld Stadt
Briitsch Max, Schaffhausen

57 Punkte (Vet./Jun.)

Lasser Werner, KaPo ZH
Griitter Heinz, Aadorf
Brunschwiler Otto, Wil Stadt

56 Punkte (Vet./Jdun.)

Ackermann Christian, Wigoltingen
Kiing Heini, Wigoltingen

Habegger Eugen, Sitter
Frischknecht Hans, Urndsch

Brunschwiler Josef, Flurlingen
Engler Hans, Arbon

Koller John, Kreuzlingen

Fischer Hansruedi, Stein am Rhein
Schonenberger Paul, Wil Stadt
Kreis Ruedi, Ermatingen

Stach Kurt, Frauenfeld Stadt

Bichsel Hans, Wigoltingen
Bachmann Barbara, Flurlingen
Van der Lem Adrian, Oerlikon
Fehr Jakob, Tgderwilen

Kaczmar Peter, Gossau

Messerli Fritz, Stein am Rhein
Weilenmann Ernst, Gz Br 7
Fritsche Armin, KaPo TG

Wild Emil, AR Kant.Verband

Schmid Walter, KaPo TG
Walchli Antonio, Kreuzlingen
Bommer Alfons, KaPo TG
Ullmann Ruedi, Miinchwilen
Durand Hans, Altnau
Riiesch Ferdi, Altnau
Vetsch Roger, Oerlikon
Ribi Nani, Ermatingen
Kreis Ernst, Ermatingen
Rohr Werner, Alterswilen
Goulas Dimitri, Neuhausen

Sdgesser Ernst, KaPo ZH
Oett1i Ernst, Alterswilen
Griindler Roman, Sirnach
Koller Max, Rickenbach
Stiissi Peter, Romanshorn
Miiller Koni, Rickenbach
Prajer Peter, Gossau
Reiner Fabijan, Hirslanden
B1dchlinger Beda, Aadorf
Rechsteiner Kurt, AR Kant.Verband
De Luca Irene, Bischofszell

Gossauer Oskar, Hirslanden
Sdtteli Fridolin, Stein am Rhein

Jenni Karl, F'feld-Langd.
Donni Werner, Kreuzlingen
Hess Adolf, Winterthur



